
OFFICE OF THE CHIEF JUDICIAL MAGISTRATE, SOUTH SALMARA MANKACHAR 

In pursuance to the advertisement No.CJM/SSM/03/2021-2022/300, dated 
20.05.2022 and on the basis of performance in the driving skill test and traffic signal 
test held on 20.11.2022 and viva-voce/interview held on 05.12.2024 and as per 
decision of the Selection Board, the following candidate has been selected provisionally 
for appointment in the vacant post of DRIVER (Category-Unreserved) in the 
establishment of the undersigned. The appointment letter in respect of the selected 
candidate will be issued by the office of the undersigned in due course of time. 

The final (compiled) marks obtained by the candidates is also uploaded in the 
official website along with this notification. 

1 

SI. No. Name of Candidates 
SANKAR DAS 

SI. No. 
1 

result. 

SELECTED CANDIDATE (UNRESERVED) FOR THE POST OF DRIVER 

NOTIFICATION 
Dated 05/12/2024 

Name of Candidates 
PARVEZ ALI AHMED 
HAFIZUR RAHMAN 

Roll No. 
30012 

Copy forwarded to: 

WAITING LIST 
Roll No. 
30021 
30003 

Memo No. CJM/SSM/03/2024/1845-44 

Gender 
Male 

Gender 
Male 

2. Notice Board, office of the undersigned. 
3. Office file. 

Male 

Father's Name 
Lt. Dhiren Chandra Das 

The waiting list will be valid for one year from the date of publishing of the 

Father's Name 
Lt. Ashraf Ali Ahmed 

Kashem Ali 

Sd/-S.Bhattachariee 
Chief Judicial Magistrate 

South Salmara Mankachar 

Dated: 05/12/2024 

.. The System Assistant, District Judiciary, South Salmara Mankachar. He is 
directed to upload this notification along with copy of Final (compiled) marksheet 
in the official website. 

Chief Judicial Magistrate 
South Salmara Mankachar 
Cluef Judicial Magistrate 

South Salmara-Mankach. 
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SI. 

No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

| 

6 

FINAL (COMPILED) MARKSHEET FOR THE POST OF DRIVER IN THE ESTABLuSHMENT 

OF CHIEF JUDICIAL MAGISTRATE, SOUTH SALMARA MANKACHAR 

7 

Name of Candidates Roll No. 

HAFIZUR RAHMAN 

BIPLAB DAS 

SANKAR DAS 

5 RAJIB DAS 

ABDUL ARIF KHAN 

SATYAJIT SUTRADHAR 

AMINUL ISLAM 

PARVEZ ALI AHMED 

SHORIFUL ISLAM 

DATE OF INTERVIEW: 05.12.2024 

Sorbani Bhattacharjee, CJM, SSM 
Member -I 

30003 

30010 

30012 

30015 

30016 

30017 

30018 

30021 

30026 

Marks 

obtained in 

Driving Test 

30 

30 

30 

35 

30 

35 

25 

45 

30 

Marks 

Member -l| 

obtained in 

Traffic 

Signal Test 

15 

10 

10 

15 

10 

10 

20 

25 

10 

Navneet Kashyap, SDJM (M), HSM 

Marks 

obtained 

in Viva 

Voce 

43 

32 

55 

32 

Absent 

13 

Absent 

20 

17 

Total Marks 

Member -

(Out of 

160) 

Jagat Das, Addl. CJM, SSM 

88 

72 

95 

82 

Absent 

58 

Absent 

90 

57 
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