OFFICE OF THE CHIEF JUDICIAL MAGISTRATE, SOUTH SALMARA MANKACHAR

NOTIFICATION Dated 05/12/2024

In pursuance to the advertisement No.CJM/SSM/03/2021-2022/300, dated 20.05.2022 and on the basis of performance in the driving skill test and traffic signal test held on 20.11.2022 and viva-voce/interview held on 05.12.2024 and as per decision of the Selection Board, the following candidate has been selected provisionally for appointment in the vacant post of DRIVER (category-Unreserved) in the establishment of the undersigned. The appointment letter in respect of the selected candidate will be issued by the office of the undersigned in due course of time.

The final (compiled) marks obtained by the candidates is also uploaded in the official website along with this notification.

SELECTED CANDIDATE (UNRESERVED) FOR THE POST OF DRIVER

Sl. No.	Name of Candidates	Roll No.	Gender	Father's Name
1	SANKAR DAS	30012	Male	Lt. Dhiren Chandra Das

WAITING LIST

Sl. No.	Name of Candidates	Roll No.	Gender	Father's Name	
1	PARVEZ ALI AHMED	30021	Male	Lt. Ashraf Ali Ahmed	
2	HAFIZUR RAHMAN	30003	Male	Kashem Ali	

The waiting list will be valid for one year from the date of publishing of the result.

> Sd/- S.Bhattachariee Chief Judicial Magistrate South Salmara Mankachar

Dated: 05/12/2024

Memo No. CJM/SSM/03/2024/1875-77 Copy forwarded to:

- 1. The System Assistant, District Judiciary, South Salmara Mankachar. He is directed to upload this notification along with copy of Final (compiled) marksheet in the official website.
 - 2. Notice Board, office of the undersigned.
 - Office file.

8 ost12/24 Chief Judicial Magistrate South Salmara Mankachar

Chief Judicial Magistrate

South Salmara-Mankache

FINAL (COMPILED) MARKSHEET FOR THE POST OF DRIVER IN THE ESTABLISHMENT OF CHIEF JUDICIAL MAGISTRATE, SOUTH SALMARA MANKACHAR

DATE OF INTERVIEW: 05.12.2024

SI. No.	Name of Candidates	Roll No.	Marks obtained in Driving Test	Marks obtained in Traffic Signal Test	Marks obtained in Viva Voce	Total Marks (Out of 160)
1	HAFIZUR RAHMAN	30003	30	15	43	88
2	BIPLAB DAS	30010	30	10	32	72
3	SANKAR DAS	30012	30	10	55	95
4	ABDUL ARIF KHAN	30015	35	15	32	82
5	RAJIB DAS	30016	30	10	Absent	Absent
6	SATYAJIT SUTRADHAR	30017	35	10	13	58
7	AMINUL ISLAM	30018	25	20	Absent	Absent
8	PARVEZ ALI AHMED	30021	45	25	20	90
9	SHORIFUL ISLAM	30026	30	10	17	57

Sorbani Bhattacharjee, CJM, SSM Member -I Jagat Das, Addl. CJM, SSM Member –II

Navneet Kashyap, SDJM (M), HSM Member -III